Nama :

A. Padankan sinonim yang paling sesuai.

1

dahaga

berjumpa

pandai

hadir

melihat

2
3
4
5
6

gembira

B. Padankan antonim yang paling sesuai.

1

tinggi

kenyang

terang

jauh

datang

2
3
4
5
6

menjual

Tarikh :

ceria

haus

menonton

datang

bertemu

cerdik

lapar

gelap

rendah

pergi

dekat

membeli
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